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Mérgarét Wood Hassan, Governor
Paul Van Blarigan, Chair
Charles J. Saia, Executive Director

Governor’s Commission on Disability
Architectural Barrier-Free Designh Committee

All meetings will be held from 1:00 PM — 3:30 PM.
All meetings will be held on the third Tuesday of the month, uniess otherwise notified.
All meetings will be held at the Concord, NH unless otherwise notified.
GCD contact information:
Accessibility Specialist — 271-2773

2016 Schedule of Meetings

The location of the meetings is the Philbrook Building, 121 S. Fruit Street, Rm #119, Concord, NH
***Except where noted below

MEETING DATE ROOM #
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, May 17, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, July 19, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, August 16, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 Room 119

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, November 15, 2016 Room 119
Tuesday, December 20, 2016 Room 119

121 South Fruit Street, Suite 101, Concord, NH 03301-2412
Toll-Free NH: 800-852-3405 } 603-271-2773 | Fax: 603-271-2837 | Disability@nh.qov
www.nh.qov/disability




